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2023 Bright Brewery Tour of Bright
Stage 2: Wandi Time Trial, Women B

Presented by The Hurt Box

Date: Saturday, December 2 Bright - Wandiligong - Bright Distance: 15.8 km

PCP: Doug Armstrong Organiser: Alpine Cycling Club
Monday, December 04 2023 8:57:43 pm

Page 1 of 2

Race Overview
General Classification:
Sprint Classification:
Hill Climb Classification:

407 Hannah GIANATTI (Penrith)
406 Georgia GARDINER (Canberra)
407 Hannah GIANATTI (Penrith)

Result: Women B
1. 413 Miriam SINNERBRINK (Southern Cross) 25:51.5
2. 414 Viki SPEED (The Pirates Sporting Club) 25:58.9 +7.4
3. 406 Georgia GARDINER (Canberra) 26:06.0 +14.5
4. 402 Ula CHRABASZCZ (Hawthorn) 26:22.4 +30.9
5. 407 Hannah GIANATTI (Penrith) 26:24.0 +32.5
6. 401 Heidi BUNTROCK (St Kilda) 26:26.7 +35.2
7. 412 Roberta SALVATORI (Marconi) 26:43.2 +51.7
8. 404 Emilie DELAFORGE (Suvelo) 26:46.1 +54.6
9. 410 Danielle RAWSTORN (St Kilda) 27:36.7 +1:45.2
10. 411 Severine ROMAN (St Kilda) 27:38.8 +1:47.3
11. 408 Emanuela GUGEL (Brunswick) 27:41.5 +1:50.0
12. 405 Rebecca GALE (Hawthorn) 27:46.4 +1:54.9
13. 403 Carly COVENTRY (Sydney) 28:25.3 +2:33.8
14. 415 Amy VESTY (Sydney Uni) 28:53.3 +3:01.8
15. 617 Darcy YORSTON (Alpine) 29:11.9 +3:20.4
16. 409 Amie LAWTON (Brunswick) 30:28.7 +4:37.2

• Average speed of the winner:  36.7 km/h
• Number of starters: 16

General Classification
After Stage 2

Time/Gap
1. 407 Hannah GIANATTI (Penrith) 3h33:30
2. 413 Miriam SINNERBRINK (Southern Cross) +21
3. 406 Georgia GARDINER (Canberra) +2:20
4. 404 Emilie DELAFORGE (Suvelo) +2:53
5. 401 Heidi BUNTROCK (St Kilda) +4:29
6. 412 Roberta SALVATORI (Marconi) +6:02
7. 402 Ula CHRABASZCZ (Hawthorn) +6:29
8. 408 Emanuela GUGEL (Brunswick) +7:33
9. 410 Danielle RAWSTORN (St Kilda) +8:07
10. 617 Darcy YORSTON (Alpine) +8:58
11. 403 Carly COVENTRY (Sydney) +9:47
12. 409 Amie LAWTON (Brunswick) +12:23
13. 405 Rebecca GALE (Hawthorn) +15:02
14. 411 Severine ROMAN (St Kilda) +19:30
15. 415 Amy VESTY (Sydney Uni) +30:41
16. 414 Viki SPEED (The Pirates Sporting Club) +35:34
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Sprint Classification
After Stage 2

pt1. 406 Georgia GARDINER (Canberra) 12
2. 402 Ula CHRABASZCZ (Hawthorn) 4
3. 405 Rebecca GALE (Hawthorn) 4
4. 407 Hannah GIANATTI (Penrith) 2
5. 413 Miriam SINNERBRINK (Southern Cross) 2

Climb Classification
After Stage 2

pt1. 407 Hannah GIANATTI (Penrith) 12
2. 406 Georgia GARDINER (Canberra) 10
3. 404 Emilie DELAFORGE (Suvelo) 10
4. 413 Miriam SINNERBRINK (Southern Cross) 8


